Wally Boydell
Bruce Collins

Andrew Baker

Alan Grieve

Grathan Leatherbarrow

Peter Monks
Chris Cooper
Ivan Hodges

Kevin Campbell
Arthur O'Shea

Michael Akes
Trisha Peard

4011401089
4010200220
4080600432
4010203892
4130601550
4011401729
4011403055
4011402770
5013204327
4011407855
4051800892
4011403235

24.5
13.7
11.8
8.7
8.6
16.1
1.6
7.1
10.6
14.1
4.8
22.3

PARTNER

32.2 David Jones

16.8 Greg Mellifont

18.8 Rob King-Scott
9.5 Scott Hendry

13.6 Jason Norris

20.6 Bradley Tatnell
7.2 Matthew McCarthy
16 Ross Bishop

15.6 Stuart Keene

22.6 Kevin Tuckwell
8.8 Phillip Akes

29.3 Leanne Rooijmans

16.1
14.9
8.1
7.1
9.4
9.5
14.7
11.7
6.3
16.8
11.6
14.1

221
14.9
16.2

7.1
14.4
14.2
20.7
16.6
10.3
22.8
17.1
20.1

Combined

handicap
(1/2)

27.15
15.85
17.5
8.3
14
17.4
13.95
16.3
12.95
22.7
12.95
24.7

100

89
93
84
91
95
92
97
95
108
100
113

Rundow
n gross
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72.85
73.15
75.5
75.7
77
77.6
78.05
80.7
82.05
85.3
87.05
88.3
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